
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
01341

08/23/2
022

ADAMS, KENNETH 
BOYD Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
ADAMS, KENNETH BOYD

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
01335

08/23/2
022

AST, ISAIAH JOHN Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
AST, ISAIAH JOHN

SPEEDING 21-25 OVER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
01342

08/23/2
022

BANISTER, TABATHA 
CARROLL Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BANISTER, TABATHA 
CARROLL

OPER M/V W/O A VALID D.L. (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2022-
00432

08/23/2
022

BOCANEGRA, SIDNEY 
BRADEN Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BOCANEGRA, SIDNEY 
BRADEN

CHILD NEGLECT (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
01343

08/23/2
022

BONEWELL, COLT 
BLAINE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BONEWELL, COLT BLAINE

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
01344

08/23/2
022

BONEWELL, COLT 
BLAINE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BONEWELL, COLT BLAINE

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
01345

08/23/2
022

BROCK, EMMIT 
JOSEPH Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BROCK, EMMIT JOSEPH

DUR/DRIVING UNDER 
REVOCATION - 1ST OFFENSE 
(TRAFFIC) 6-303(B)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
01346

08/23/2
022

BRYANT, RAYNA 
DAWN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BRYANT, RAYNA DAWN

NO SEAT BELT - PASSENGER NOT
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00131

08/23/2
022

CLARK, CHARLES 
LEROY Defendant

PRICE, SHELIA vs. CLARK, 
CHARLES LEROY

AUTO NEGLIGENCE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
01347

08/23/2
022

CORDRAY, AUDREY 
FRANCE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
CORDRAY, AUDREY 
FRANCE

NO SEAT BELT - PASSENGER NOT
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
01336

08/23/2
022

DARLING, TALON 
DALE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
DARLING, TALON DALE

SPEEDING 21-25 OVER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
01337

08/23/2
022

ERWIN, COREY 
DEAN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
ERWIN, COREY DEAN

SPEEDING 15-OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2022-
00122

08/23/2
022

FRENCH, ALLEN Plaintiff
FRENCH, ALLEN vs. 
FRENCH, STEPHANIE

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2022-
00122

08/23/2
022

FRENCH, STEPHANIE Defendant
FRENCH, ALLEN vs. 
FRENCH, STEPHANIE

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
01348

08/23/2
022

GARRIOTT, MALAKI 
WAYNE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
GARRIOTT, MALAKI WAYNE

NO SEAT BELT - PASSENGER NOT
WEARING SEAT BELT
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2022-
00277

08/23/2
022

GRAY, NICHOLAS 
BRYAN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
GRAY, NICHOLAS BRYAN

PUBLIC INTOXICATION (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2022-
00431

08/23/2
022

HALLOCK, VICTORIA 
LILLIAN RAE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HALLOCK, VICTORIA 
LILLIAN RAE

CHILD NEGLECT (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
01349

08/23/2
022

HIGGINS, CHRISTOPHER 
MARC Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HIGGINS, CHRISTOPHER 
MARC

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
01350

08/23/2
022

HOLMES, SKILER 
ALYSSE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HOLMES, SKILER ALYSSE

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
01351

08/23/2
022

JAMES, RICHARD 
RAY Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
JAMES, RICHARD RAY

TOC ALCOHOL (TR) TITLE 37 537

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
01352

08/23/2
022

JAMES, ROWENA 
LORRAINE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
JAMES, ROWENA LORRAINE

DUS/DRIVING UNDER 
SUSPENSION - 1ST OFFENSE 
(TRAFFIC) 6-303(B)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
01353

08/23/2
022

JAMES, ROWENA 
LORRAINE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
JAMES, ROWENA LORRAINE

FAIL TO CARRY VALID 
INSURANCE VERF. (TR) 
EFFECTIVE 11-1-11

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2022-
00097

08/23/2
022

JOHNSON, ELIJAH 
EMIRY Defendant

WARRIOR, JANA vs. 
JOHNSON, ELIJAH EMIRY

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2022-
00098

08/23/2
022

JOHNSON, ELIJAH 
EMIRY Defendant

WARRIOR, KYLA vs. 
JOHNSON, ELIJAH EMIRY

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
01354

08/23/2
022

LAWSON, KRYSTAL 
JANE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
LAWSON, KRYSTAL JANE

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
01338

08/23/2
022

LOVEALL, KEATON 
KYLE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
LOVEALL, KEATON KYLE

SPEEDING 15-OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2022-
00099

08/23/2
022

LOVELL, ALLYSON Plaintiff
LOVELL, ALLYSON vs. 
LOVELL, CODY LINUS

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2022-
00099

08/23/2
022

LOVELL, CODY 
LINUS Defendant

LOVELL, ALLYSON vs. 
LOVELL, CODY LINUS

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
01355

08/23/2
022

MOONEY, MICHAEL 
JAMES Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MOONEY, MICHAEL JAMES

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
01356

08/23/2
022

NAULT, JOSHUA 
JAMES Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
NAULT, JOSHUA JAMES

FAIL TO PAY TAXES DUE STATE 
(TR)
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
01357

08/23/2
022

NEWLIN, DEVIN 
DEAN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
NEWLIN, DEVIN DEAN

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
01358

08/23/2
022

PARIZEK, PAUL 
ANTHONY Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
PARIZEK, PAUL ANTHONY

OVERLOAD OVER 10,000 LB (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
01359

08/23/2
022

PARIZEK, PAUL 
ANTHONY Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
PARIZEK, PAUL ANTHONY

OVERLOAD 2001 THRU 3000 LB 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2022-
00433

08/23/2
022

PEETOOM, BENJAMIN 
MARK Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
PEETOOM, BENJAMIN 
MARK

LEWD/INDECENT 
PROPOSALS/ACTS TO CHILD 
UNDER 16 (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
01360

08/23/2
022

PITTS, CODY WADE Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
PITTS, CODY WADE

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
01361

08/23/2
022

PORTER, KENNETH 
CLAY Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
PORTER, KENNETH CLAY

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00131

08/23/2
022

PRICE, SHELIA Plaintiff
PRICE, SHELIA vs. CLARK, 
CHARLES LEROY

AUTO NEGLIGENCE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
01362

08/23/2
022

RAY, BOBBY JOE Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
RAY, BOBBY JOE

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
01339

08/23/2
022

ROGERS, TIMOTHY 
EDWARD Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
ROGERS, TIMOTHY 
EDWARD

SPEEDING 15-OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2022-
00096

08/23/2
022

SAUCEDO, JOEL 
ANTONIO Defendant

STOCKRELL, JAQULYN vs. 
SAUCEDO, JOEL ANTONIO

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
01340

08/23/2
022

SELVEY, MARVIN 
DAVID Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
SELVEY, MARVIN DAVID

SPEEDING 16-20 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
01363

08/23/2
022

SNAPP, KAYLA 
DIANE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
SNAPP, KAYLA DIANE

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2022-
00096

08/23/2
022

STOCKRELL, 
JAQULYN Plaintiff

STOCKRELL, JAQULYN vs. 
SAUCEDO, JOEL ANTONIO

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2022-
00276

08/23/2
022

SUTTON, HOWARD 
WAYNE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
SUTTON, HOWARD WAYNE

DRIVING WHILE LICENSE 
CANCELLED/SUSPENDED/REVOK
ED (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
01364

08/23/2
022

THOMPSON, JOE 
RAY Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
THOMPSON, JOE RAY

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2022-
00278

08/23/2
022

THOMPSON, KASHA 
MARIE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
THOMPSON, KASHA MARIE

FAILURE TO REPORT CHILD 
ABUSE (MISD)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2022-
00097

08/23/2
022

WARRIOR, JANA Plaintiff
WARRIOR, JANA vs. JOHNSON, 
ELIJAH EMIRY

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2022-
00098

08/23/2
022

WARRIOR, KYLA Plaintiff
WARRIOR, KYLA vs. JOHNSON, 
ELIJAH EMIRY

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
01365

08/23/2
022

WHITE, STEPHEN 
CURTIS Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
WHITE, STEPHEN CURTIS

OVERWIDTH (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
01366

08/23/2
022

WILLOUGHBY, WILLIAM 
JOSEPH Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
WILLOUGHBY, WILLIAM 
JOSEPH

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER 
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
01367

08/23/2
022

YORK, NICOLE 
KAYLEE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. YORK,
NICOLE KAYLEE

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER 
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

Court Case Number Filed On Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay (Ponca City) CCA-2022-00008 08/23/2022 CREDIT CARD ADJUSTMENT Plaintiff
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